
Achizitie coturi

I.D.: 47614039

Data publicarii	25.06.20	Coduri CPV	44134000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.845,69 RON - 1.845,69 RON

Descriere: 1 cot 90 P265 TR1 114.3X4.5 buc 10 39.6 396 2 cot 90 P265 TR1 108x5 buc 5 57.5 287.5 3 cot 90 P265 TR1 88.9x4 buc 29 26.23 760.67 4 cot 90 P265 TR1 76.1x4 buc 29 19.92 577.68 5 cot 90 P265 TR1 60.3x4 buc 9 11.16 100.44 6 cot 90 P265 TR1 48.3x4 buc 10 11.94 119.4
